
The Automated ScoreBook

Conference statistics for Clemson (as of Apr 07, 2024)

(ACC games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 11-4   Home: 7-2   Away: 4-2   ACC: 11-4

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

28 Maddie Moore  . 4 4 2 15-15 43 12 19 3 1 4 17 36  . 8 3 7 4 2 7 0  . 5 0 0 1 0 5-7 25 23 1  . 9 8 0

72 Valerie Cagle  . 3 6 7 11-11 30 10 11 2 0 2 12 19  . 6 3 3 7 1 8 0  . 4 8 7 1 0 0-0 35 3 0 1.000

16 Alia Logoleo  . 3 6 6 15-15 41 10 15 1 0 4 15 28  . 6 8 3 5 1 2 0  . 4 4 7 0 1 1-1 19 27 4  . 9 2 0

24 Arielle Oda  . 3 5 1 15-15 37 15 13 1 1 0 4 16  . 4 3 2 3 3 4 1  . 4 4 2 0 0 1-2 13 0 0 1.000

 7 McKenzie Clark  . 3 4 8 15-15 46 17 16 1 1 3 13 28  . 6 0 9 6 2 8 0  . 4 3 6 1 0 1-1 23 1 0 1.000

25 Alex Brown  . 3 2 0 15-15 50 11 16 2 2 2 6 28  . 5 6 0 6 1 8 0  . 4 0 4 0 0 1-1 10 28 2  . 9 5 0

 3 Kylee Johnson  . 3 0 8 12-9 26 4 8 1 0 3 4 18  . 6 9 2 1 0 10 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 3-3 12 0 2  . 8 5 7

 5 Lindsey Garcia  . 2 7 3 14-12 33 5 9 1 0 2 12 16  . 4 8 5 3 1 2 0  . 3 4 2 1 0 1-2 4 0 0 1.000

13 Abi Stuart  . 2 5 0 5-0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 1 0 1 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 4 Aby Vieira  . 2 3 3 13-11 30 5 7 2 0 1 5 12  . 4 0 0 0 1 2 0  . 2 5 0 1 1 1-1 46 2 1  . 9 8 0

23 JoJo Hyatt  . 2 2 2 5-4 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 2 2 2 3 0 2 0  . 4 1 7 0 0 0-0 16 1 1  . 9 4 4

12 Julia Knowler  . 2 0 0 5-5 15 3 3 2 0 1 5 8  . 5 3 3 3 0 4 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000

 8 Grace Hiller  . 1 8 8 12-10 16 1 3 1 0 1 2 7  . 4 3 8 2 1 3 0  . 3 1 6 0 0 0-0 66 2 1  . 9 8 6

21 Jadeyn Ruszkowski  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 1 Kennedy Ariail  . 0 0 0 11-0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

--------------------

 6 Julia Bomhardt  . 0 0 0 8-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 4-4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 3 2 0 15 384 100 123 17 5 23 95 219  . 5 7 0 45 13 65 1  . 4 0 5 5 2 18-22 276 102 12  . 9 6 9

Opponents  . 2 6 7 15 363 37 97 6 1 4 33 117  . 3 2 2 23 6 57 4  . 3 2 0 2 4 7-9 263 80 21  . 9 4 2

LOB - Team (86), Opp (85). DPs turned - Team (5), Opp (4).

(ACC games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

19 Regan Spencer  0 . 9 4 5-0 8 5 2 1/1 1 29.2 29 4 4 6 17 3 1 1  . 2 5 2 1 2 0 0 1

87 Millie Thompson  1 . 4 7 2-2 6 4 2 0/0 0 28.2 34 8 6 4 23 1 0 1  . 2 8 8 3 1 0 0 1

 2 Brooke McCubbin  2 . 4 5 3-1 7 3 1 0/1 1 20.0 15 7 7 10 8 0 0 1  . 2 1 4 1 1 0 1 2

72 Valerie Cagle  6 . 6 6 1-1 4 3 1 1/0 0 13.2 15 17 13 3 9 2 0 1  . 2 6 8 0 2 0 1 0

44 Olivia Duncan 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  2 . 3 6 11-4 15 15 6 3/1 2 92.0 97 37 31 23 57 6 1 4  . 2 6 7 5 6 0 2 4

Opponents  5 . 9 1 4-11 15 15 3 2/1 1 87.2 123 100 74 45 65 17 5 23  . 3 2 0 6 13 0 5 2

PB - Team (2), Hyatt,J 1, Vieira,A 1, Opp (2).



The Automated ScoreBook

Conference statistics for Clemson (as of Apr 07, 2024)

(ACC games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

72 Valerie Cagle 38 35 3 0 1.000 3 3 0 1.000 0 0

 7 McKenzie Clark 24 23 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

24 Arielle Oda 13 13 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 Regan Spencer 8 3 5 0 1.000 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

87 Millie Thompson 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

12 Julia Knowler 4 4 0 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 Brooke McCubbin 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

 5 Lindsey Garcia 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 8 Grace Hiller 69 66 2 1  . 9 8 6 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

28 Maddie Moore 49 25 23 1  . 9 8 0 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 Aby Vieira 49 46 2 1  . 9 8 0 0 3 2  . 6 0 0 1 0

25 Alex Brown 40 10 28 2  . 9 5 0 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

23 JoJo Hyatt 18 16 1 1  . 9 4 4 0 4 0 1.000 1 0

16 Alia Logoleo 50 19 27 4  . 9 2 0 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 Kylee Johnson 14 12 0 2  . 8 5 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

44 Olivia Duncan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 Julia Bomhardt 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 Kennedy Ariail 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 Abi Stuart 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 Jadeyn Ruszkowski 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 390 276 102 12  . 9 6 9 5 7 2  . 7 7 8 2 0

Opponents 364 263 80 21  . 9 4 2 4 18 4  . 8 1 8 2 0


